AGS BOLT—ON STYLE AGSAGT

AG7 ONLY

AG7 BOLT-ON STYLE "

-~

iy

AG7 ONLY
25
.\\.\\
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. TEM ™ PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 47209260 BUMPER FACE ASSEMBLY (72 in) 1 23 47106043 EXTENSION SPRING 1
47109260 BUMPER FACE, (REPLACEMENT ONLY) 24 18852200 FLATWASHER, 1 INCH SAE (ZP) 1

for AG7 ONLY
47209407 BUMPER FACE ASSEMBLY (36 in) 47109739 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "A” 1
47109407 BUMPER FACE, (REPLACEMENT ONLY) for CHEV. 1988 AND UP

s
[
(s ]

ITEMS 2 TO 7 ARE PREASSEMBLED TO ITEM 1 - 25 47108822 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "B” 1
2 47109148 ARMLOCK ASSEMBLY, L.H. 1 for FORD 1999 3/4 TON H.D. OR 1 TON
2 47109149 ARMLOCK ASSEMBLY, R.H. 1 25 4710243 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "C” 1
ITEMS 3 AND 4 ARE PREASSEMBLED TO ITEM 2 - for CHEV. (STD) THRU 1987
3 18901805 GREASE ZERK, STRAIGHT 2 25 47109433 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET. "p” 1
4 47101031 BRASS BUSHING 2 for DODGE, THRU 1993
5 47101149 TORSION SPRING, LEFT 1 25 47107416 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET “E” 1
5 47101150 TORSION SPRING, RIGHT 1 for DODGE, SHORT BOX, 1994 THRU '98
6 18852200 FLATWASHER, 1 INCH SAE (zZP) 2 25 47109429 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET F” 1
7 18511034 ROLL PIN, 1/4 X 2 1/2 2 for FORD, 1980 THRU "97
8 47109774 PULL CHAIN WITH ”S® HOOK 1 25 47108641 MOUNTING BRACKET, SET "G” 1
47109002 STANDARD HARDWARE PACKAGE 1 for 1998 DODGE (3/4T) SHORT BOX
INCLUDES ITEMS 9 TO 24 25 47109423 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "H” 1
9 47109150 SET— SIDE BRACE WELDMENTS 1 for FORD, 1973 THRU 1979
10 47102020 TOP PLATE 2 25 47108198 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "K” 1
11 47109455 DRAWBAR ASSEMBLY 1 for FORD, (1/2T & 3/41 D) 1997 AND UP
12 47109419 HOOK ASSEMBLY 1 25 47109193 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "M” 1
47005823 ASSEMBLY BOLT PACKAGE 1 for DODGE, 1994 AND UP
INCLUDES ITEMS, 13 TO 24 12 25 47109901 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "N” 1
13 18057424 BOLT, 1/2—13NC. X 1 1/4 12 for CHEV. SHORT BOX, 1988 THRU ‘98
14 18811400 FLATWASHER, 1/2 INCH 12 25 47109420 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "HC” 1
15 18891400 LOCKWASHER, 1/2 INCH 12 for FORD, HI—CLEARANCE 1980 AND UP
16 18417400 HEX. NUT, 1/2-13NC. 25 47109044 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "P” 1
17 18047926 BOLT, 5/8—11NC. X 1 1/2 8 for CHEV SHORT BOX (1/2T) 1999
18 18891600 LOCKWASHER, 5/8 INCH 8 25 47109406 MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "AG7” 1
19 18417900 HEX. NUT 5/8-11NC. 8 for All 34" Wide Frames
20 47109056 HOOK PIN 1
21 18561026 COTTER PIN, 1/4 X 1 1/2 1 26 ——— MOUNTING BOLT PACKAGE 1
22 18811800 FLATWASHER, 3/4 INCH 1 SEE BOLT PACKAGE LIST FOR AG1 (BRUTE Il BUMPER)



AGSO BUMPER

AG7 BUMPER
1967 TO 1999

AG7 BUMPER
SHORT FACE (36%)

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 40050000 BUMPER ASSY. COMPLETE (AG5)
SEE CATALOG FOR MODELS AVAILABLE
40070001 BUMPER ASSY. COMPLETE (AG7)
LONG FACE (72"
40070000 BUMPER ASSY, COMPLETE (AG7)
SHORT FACE (36%)
ITEMS 2 TO 7 ARE PREASSEMBLED TO ITEM 1

2 47109063 ARMLOCK ASSEMBLY, L.H.
2 47109064 ARMLOCK ASSEMBLY, R.H.
ITEMS 3 AND 4 ARE PREASSEMBLED TO ITEM 2
3 18901805 GREASE ZERK, STRAIGHT
4 47101031 BRASS BUSHING
5 47101149 TORSION SPRING, LEFT
5 47101150 TORSION SPRING, RIGHT
6 18852200 FLATWASHER, 1 INCH SAE (ZP)
7 18511034 ROLL PIN, 1/4 X 2 1/2
8 OMIT
9 47102020 TOP PLATE
10 47109455 DRAWBAR ASSEMBLY
11 47109419 HOOK ASSEMBLY
47109033 (OLD STYLE) HOOK ASSEMBLY
12 47109774 PULL CHAIN WITH "S" HOOK.

13 TO 17 OMIT

| ==

R

_M== NDN==2NN

il

ITEM PART NO.

18 18047926
19 18891600
20 18417900
21 47109056
22 18561026
23 18811800
24 47106043
25 18715718
26 18852200
27 TO 29 OMIT

30 47109003
30 47109003

47109006
31 18891000
32 18811000
33 18435700
34 47109135

AGSISO

DESCRIPTION

BOLT, 5/B—11NC. X 1 1/2
LOCKWASHER, 5/8 INCH

HEX. NUT 5/8—11NC.

HOOK PIN

COTTER PIN, 1/4 X 1 1/2
FLATWASHER, 3/4 INCH
EXTENSION SPRING

MACHINE SCREW, 1/4—20NC. X 3/4
FLATWASHER, 1 INCH SAE (ZP)

FOR REPLACEMENT ONLY.
BUMPER FACE ONLY,
FOR AG5 (72" WIDE)
BUMPER FACE ONLY,
FOR AG7 $72' WIDE
FOR AG7 (36" WIDE

FLATWASHER, 1/4
LOCKWASHER, 1/4
NUT, 1/4—20NC.

"SET” EXTENSION PLATES
FOR AG7 ONLY

-

—_



AGS BOLT—ON STYLE

13 =

E 7
‘IIIIII&E!.?
— '

DESCRIPTION

BUMPER FACE ASSEMBLY

BUMPER FACE, (REPLACEMENT ONLY)

ITEMS 2 TO 7 ARE PREASSEMBLED TO ITEM 1

ITEMS 3 AND 4 ARE PREASSEMBLED TO ITEM 2

ITEM PART NO.
1 47209260
47109260

2 47109148
2 47109149
3 18901805
4 47101031
S 47101149
5 47101150
6 18852200
7 18511034
8 47109774
47109002

9 47109150
10 47102020
11 47109455
12 47109419
47005823

13 18057424
14 18811400
15 18891400
16 18417400
17 18047926
18 18891600
19 18417900
20 47109056
21 18561026
22 18811800
23 47106043
24 18852200

ARMLOCK ASSEMBLY, L.H.
ARMLOCK ASSEMBLY, R.H.

GREASE ZERK, STRAIGHT
BRASS BUSHING

TORSION SPRING, LEFT
TORSION SPRING, RIGHT
FLATWASHER, 1 INCH SAE (ZP)
ROLL PIN, 1/4 X 2 1/2
PULL CHAIN ‘WITH “S” HOOK
STANDARD HARDWARE PACKAGE
INCLUDES ITEMS 9 TO 24
SET— SIDE BRACE WELDMENTS
TOP PLATE

DRAWBAR ASSEMBLY

HOOK ASSEMBLY

ASSEMBLY BOLT PACKAGE
INCLUDES ITEMS, 13 TO 24
BOLT, 1/2—13NC. X 1 1/4
FLATWASHER, 1/2 INCH
LOCKWASHER, 1/2 INCH

HEX. NUT, 1/2-13NC.

BOLT, 5/8—11NC. X 1 1/2
LOCKWASHER, 5/8 INCH

HEX. NUT 5/8—11NC.

HOOK PIN

COTTER PIN, 1/4 X 1 1/2
FLATWASHER, 3/4 INCH
EXTENSION SPRING
FLATWASHER, 1 INCH SAE (ZP)

17

QTY.

1

S NN=S NN =

ITEM
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

26

PART NO.
47109739

47108822
47102431
47109433
47107416
47109429
47108641
47109423
47108198
47109193
47109901
47109420
47109044

13
g T AGS5ISOBO

b 14

25

15

16

DESCRIPTION QTy.

MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "A” 1
for CHEV. 1988 AND UP
MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "B"
for FORD 1999 3/4 TON H.D.
MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "C"
for CHEV. (STD) THRU 1987
MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "D” 1
for DODGE, THRU 1993
MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "E” 1
DODGE, SHORT BOX, 1994 THRU '98
MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "F" 1
for FORD, 1980 THRU '97
MOUNTING BRACKET, SET *G" 1
for 1998 DODGE (3/4T) SHORT BOX
MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "H” 1
for FORD, 1973 THRU 1979
MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "K” 1
for FORD, (1/2T & 3/4T LD) 1997 AND UP
MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "M” 1
for DODGE, 1994 AND UP
MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "N” 1
for CHEV. SHORT BOX, 1988 THRU '98
MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "HC” 1
for FORD, HI-CLEARANCE 1980 AND UP
MOUNTING BRACKETS, SET "P”
for CHEV SHORT BOX (1/2T) 1999

MOUNTING BOLT PACKAGE 1

1
OR 1 TON
1

fol

=

SEE BOLT PACKAGE LIST FOR AG1 (BRUTE |l BUMPER)



SWaIsAS Oy puBlEsH BAP ‘DT SININOUBY PUEESH

0GE€GS NI uosuiyoinHy pmA 2 >>>I 081L L ‘ssalppe 0] Jiuay _ Jiedai Jo w>m_u 0€ UIYUM papiugns ag }snhw swie|o >~cm._._m>> 0202 ‘¥ JoquisroN
ajeq snels aimeubig pazuoyny
aumeubis Janqusiq
‘|e10] wiejd Ajuenepp
a1ey AunoH X | SuH Joqe
_wwmcwaxm apisinO mC_U:_OC_ 1800 sued |ejo .
JoqeT aziway| paWLOpBd YoM 2quosad
ON 3210AU| sosuadx3 apisino
(s)we|qoid aquoseq
Jleday ajeq
jooleq | ainjeq ajeq Heis Aluewepp
‘N'I'd "ON [BPON
opoy) |e1sod Anunop
Aelg Ao
alwep Jawoysny
“oN “oN
lejo] panciddy [ej0] JojngLysiq uogdussaq AdD JaquinN ped 19paQ doysg 190V I8Id
INEEIGIE “ ﬂ OT1 ‘aumnousy puejieaH
SINZLSAS BY ) SWIALSAS 9V “ “
shaisse ov SN W3O04 WIVIO ALNVHNVM

puepiesy Z3




